
Pachet MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 57803756

Data publicarii	08.06.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.172,27 RON - 2.172,27 RON

Descriere: 1 FOLIE ZUGRAVIT 10M Buc 4 13.45 53.78 2 BANDA MASCARE 50X45 M Buc 2 10.92 21.85 3 AMORSA 5L Buc 1 18.49 18.49 4 ADEZIV CT 126 Buc 1 12.61 12.61 5 VAR LAVABIL SAVANA 15L Buc 1 302.52 302.52 6 CANAL CABLU 60X60 ML 10 10.50 105.04 7 MOMENT EXPRESS FIX ADEZIV MONTAJ 375GR Buc 5 18.49 92.44 8 PISTOL SILICON Buc 1 13.45 13.45 9 GLAF PVC 300MM STEJAR Buc 15 54.62 819.33 10 GLAV PVC 350 STEJAR Buc 9.5 67.23 638.66 11 CAPAC GLAF Buc 10 8.40 84.03 12 MASTIC PENTRU LEMN Buc 1 10.08 10.08 Plata OP 10 ZILE
